Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

4 Stainless steel 1.4541 550 °C
9 Other
        Example of order:  VN 20 5 1
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Type Description
MV Cap nut for welding nipple, nominal pressure PN 400
Code Dimension of thread  D Length  L
20M M20x1.5 25 mm
1/2G G1/2" 25 mm
99 Other
Code Through hole of nut  D1 For nipple
4 d.14 mm VN204 . , VN205 .
9 Other
Code
0
4
Max. operating temperature
300 °C
400 °C
9
Material
Carbon steel 1.0721
Stainless steel 1.4301
Other
          Example of order:  MV 20M 4 0
•
•
•
•
•
Type Description
MK Cap nut for welding cone, nominal pressure PN 400
Code Dimension of thread  D Length  L
18M M18x1.5 16 mm
20M M20x1.5 21 mm
22M M22x1.5 21 mm
99 Other
Code Through hole of nut  D1 For cone
2 d.12 mm KN183 .
4 d.14 mm KN204 . , KN205 .
(not for thread M22x1.5)
(not for thread M18x1.5 and M20x1.5)
9 Other
Code
0
4
Max. operating temperature
300 °C
400 °C
9
Material